STOP LIST FOR BUS #940

Days:

TO STILWELL HS/REX MILL MS (DSL/JUNE

21-23, 27-JULY 1)

MTWUF

06/22/2022

DRIVER NAME: CHRISTOPHER SNELL

RuniID:316.D01

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplD

AM IN 05:43 AM @cpP.03
TARA RD & HUNT RD 06:06 AM 316.D0G
SEDGEFIELD DR & CLOVERDALE LN 06:12 AM 316.D42
DELTA DR & PINE PL 06:22 AM 316.D0E
FLAT SHOALS RD & SHOALS PLACE TRL 06:29 AM 316.D0D
HOLLENBECK LN & BERNARDO DR 06:40 AM 029.D13
WEXWOOD DR & VALENTI CT 06:51 AM 029.D16
WESLEY PARK DR & WESLEY PL 06:56 AM 316.D11
CARTER RD & CHAPMAN ST 07:06 AM 316.D10
THOMAS DOWNS LN & CAMP HILL LN 07:14 AM 316.DOF
MUNDYS MILL RD & OWEN PKWY 07:23 AM 316.D07
BRIAR RIDGE LN & BRIAR CREEK LN 07:27 AM 029.D18
WASHINGTON CIR & CAROLINA DR 07:31 AM 316.D08
CHASON WOODS CT & COKER WAY 07:35 AM 029.D21
NEUCHATEL CRESCENT & GRINDENWALD DR 07:38 AM 029.D19
JODECO TERR & SUMMIT DR 07:52 AM 316.D12
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 08:14 AM 316.000
SCHOOL: REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 029.000
AM OUT 08:54 AM @cpP.03



06/22/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #939
Days: MTWUF

TO STILWELL HS/REX MILL MS (DSL/JUNE
21-23, 27-JULY 1)

DRIVER NAME: TARSHA SLONES

RunID:316.D02
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

AM IN 05:58 AM @CP.03
12095 PANHANDLE RD 06:35 AM 029.D23
DOMINION DR & CANADY CT 06:36 AM 316.D41
PLANTATION PKWY & OAK HILL TERR 06:43 AM 316.D0OC
OLMSTEAD DR & CHAMPIONSHIP CT 06:46 AM 316.D01
LAKESIDE PKWY & COURTNEYS LN 06:52 AM 316.D02
KADES TRL & SARAH LOOP 07:07 AM 316.D06
LOVEJOY CROSSING DR & LOVEJOY CROSSING BLVD 07:13 AM 316.D04
LOVEJOY CROSSING PL & LOVEJOY CROSSING DR 07:14 AM 029.D24
SUGARLEAF TRL & HIBISCUS CT 07:18 AM 316.D05
WEEPING WILLOW PL & LIVE OAK LN 07:26 AM 029.D22
KNOTTY PINE PL & THORNE RIDGE TRL 07:29 AM 316.D03
STARLING TRL & PALADIN DR 07:36 AM 316.D09
CARDINAL RD & THRASHER RD 07:43 AM 316.D13
WISTERIA LN & BRIAR BAY DR 07:46 AM 029.D20
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 08:14 AM 316.000
SCHOOL: REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 029.000

AM OUT

08:54 AM @CP.03



06/22/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #923
Days: MTWUF

TO STILWELL HS (DSL/JUNE 21-23, 27-JULY DRIVER NAME: KEEVIN FLETCHER
1)

RunlD:316.D03
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID
Deadhead - SCHOOL: LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:57 AM 130.000
BETHSAIDA RD & CHESWICK DR 08:05 AM 316.D15
COLLIER RD & COLLIER WAY 08:09 AM 316.D14
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 08:30 AM 316.000
AM OUT

08:55 AM @CP.00



06/22/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #928

Days: MTWUF

TO STILWELL HS (DSL/JUNE 21-23, 27-JULY  DRIVER NAME: EDQUISHA HINES
1)

RunID:316.D04

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 07:35 AM 116.000
BATTLECREEK RD & CHASE LAKE DR @ AVERY LAKE APTS 07:44 AM 316.D16
302 MORROW RD @ LAUREL PT APT (BLDG 66) 07:51 AM 316.D27
PINERIDGE DR & MORIAH LN 07:57 AM 316.D24
4938 GOVERNORS PARK DR @ SIGN 08:05 AM 316.D25
WATTS RD & SHADED OAK LN 08:12 AM 316.D26
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 08:30 AM 316.000

AM OUT

08:55 AM @CP.00



06/22/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #930
Days: MTWUF

TO STIWELL HS (DSL/JUNE 21-23, 27-JULY DRIVER NAME: ONEEYAH CULVER
1)

RunID:316.D05

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME

StopID
Deadhead - SCHOOL: MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 07:50 AM 116.000
BAILEY DR & BENJAMIN TRL 08:06 AM 316.D28
ARMINTO DR & PLATTE DR 08:10 AM 316.D23
REX RIDGE LOOP & REX RIDGE PKWY 08:19 AM 316.D18
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 08:30 AM 316.000

AM OUT 08:55 AM @CP.00



06/22/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #929
Days: MTWUF

TO STILWELL HS (DSL/JUNE 21-23, 27-JULY DRIVER NAME: CYNTHIA WILLIAMS
1)

RunlID:316.D06

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID
Deadhead - SCHOOL: MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 07:43 AM 116.000
BISCAYNE BLVD & BRISTOL OVERLOOK 07:53 AM 316.D22
MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR 08:01 AM 316.D0A
ROCK CREEK DR & PARKLAND CT 08:03 AM 316.D21
MENLO PARK DR & BOBOLINK CT 08:08 AM 316.D17
BROOK DR & LONDONDERRY DR 08:14 AM 316.D20
LOWELL DR & VESTA BROOK DR 08:22 AM 316.D19
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 08:30 AM 316.000

AM OUT 08:55 AM @CP.00



06/22/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #940

Days:

FROM STILWELL HS/REX MILL MS
(DSL/JUNE 21-23, 27-JULY 1)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: CHRISTOPHER SNELL

RunID:316.D11
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - AM OUT 01:15 PM @CP.03
PM IN 01:15 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:45 PM 029.000
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 02:00 PM 316.000
JODECO TERR & SUMMIT DR 02:28 PM 316.D12
WASHINGTON CIR & CAROLINA DR 02:38 PM 316.D08
BRIAR RIDGE LN & BRIAR CREEK LN 02:42 PM 029.D18
CHASON WOODS CT & COKER WAY 02:47 PM 029.D21
MUNDYS MILL RD & OWEN PKWY 02:55 PM 316.D07
NEUCHATEL CRESCENT & GRINDENWALD DR 03:00 PM 029.D19
THOMAS DOWNS LN & CAMP HILL LN 03:10 PM 316.DOF
CARTER RD & CHAPMAN ST 03:21 PM 316.D10
WESLEY PARK DR & WESLEY PL 03:29 PM 316.D11
WEXWOOD DR & VALENTI CT 03:33 PM 029.D16
HOLLENBECK LN & BERNARDO DR 03:44 PM 029.D13
DELTA DR & PINE PL 03:53 PM 316.DOE
FLAT SHOALS RD & SHOALS PLACE TRL 04:00 PM 316.D0D
SEDGEFIELD DR & CLOVERDALE LN 04:18 PM 316.D42
TARA RD & HUNT RD 04:29 PM 316.D0G

PM OUT

04:50 PM @CP.03



06/22/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #939
Days: MTWUF

FROM STILWELL HS/REX MILL MS
(DSL/JUNE 21-23, 27-JULY 1)

DRIVER NAME: TARSHA SLONES

RunID:316.D12
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - AM OUT 01:15 PM @CP.03
PM IN 01:15 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:45 PM 029.000
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 02:00 PM 316.000
WISTERIA LN & BRIAR BAY DR 02:29 PM 029.D20
CARDINAL RD & THRASHER RD 02:33 PM 316.D13
STARLING TRL & PALADIN DR 02:37 PM 316.D09
WEEPING WILLOW PL & LIVE OAK LN 02:45 PM 029.D22
KNOTTY PINE PL & THORNE RIDGE TRL 02:49 PM 316.D03
SUGARLEAF TRL & HIBISCUS CT 02:54 PM 316.D05
LOVEJOY CROSSING PL & LOVEJOY CROSSING DR 03:00 PM 029.D24
LOVEJOY CROSSING DR & LOVEJOY CROSSING BLVD 03:02 PM 316.D04
KADES TRL & SARAH LOOP 03:09 PM 316.D06
12095 PANHANDLE RD 03:18 PM 029.D23
DOMINION DR & CANADY CT 03:19 PM 316.D41
PLANTATION PKWY & OAK HILL TERR 03:26 PM 316.D0OC
OLMSTEAD DR & CHAMPIONSHIP CT 03:28 PM 316.D01
LAKESIDE PKWY & COURTNEYS LN 03:34 PM 316.D02

PM OUT

04:07 PM @CP.03



06/22/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #923

Days: MTWUF

FROM STILWELL HS (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: KEEVIN FLETCHER
27-JULY 1)

RuniD:316.D13

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - HERITAGE LN & VESTA BROOK DR 01:46 PM 130.D15
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 01:55 PM 316.000
BETHSAIDA RD & CHESWICK DR 02:17 PM 316.D15
COLLIER RD & COLLIER WAY 02:20 PM 316.D14

PM OUT 02:42 PM @CP.00



06/22/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #928

Days: MTWUF

FROM STILWELL HS (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: EDQUISHA HINES
27-JULY 1)

RunID:316.D14

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - PEACHTREE LANDING DR & COTTON INDIAN CIR 01:27 PM 116.D04
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 01:45 PM 316.000
BATTLECREEK RD & CHASE LAKE DR @ AVERY LAKE APTS 01:58 PM 316.D16
302 MORROW RD @ LAUREL PT APT (BLDG 66) 02:04 PM 316.D27
PINERIDGE DR & MORIAH LN 02:11 PM 316.D24
4938 GOVERNORS PARK DR @ SIGN 02:19 PM 316.D25
WATTS RD & SHADED OAK LN 02:26 PM 316.D26

PM OUT

02:54 PM @CP.00



06/22/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #930

Days: MTWUF

FROM STILWELL HS (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: ONEEYAH CULVER
27-JULY 1)

RunID:316.D15

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - 6252 N LEE ST @ APTS 01:45 PM 116.D07
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 02:00 PM 316.000
BAILEY DR & BENJAMIN TRL 02:21 PM 316.D28
ARMINTO DR & PLATTE DR 02:26 PM 316.D23
REX RIDGE LOOP & REX RIDGE PKWY 02:34 PM 316.D18

PM OUT 03:04 PM @CP.00



06/22/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #929

Days: MTWUF

FROM STILWELL HS (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: CYNTHIA WILLIAMS
27-JULY 1)

RuniD:316.D16

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - REX RIDGE LOOP & REX RIDGE PKWY 01:48 PM 116.D57
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 02:00 PM 316.000
LOWELL DR & VESTA BROOK DR 02:11 PM 316.D19
BROOK DR & LONDONDERRY DR 02:17 PM 316.D20
MENLO PARK DR & BOBOLINK CT 02:24 PM 316.D17
ROCK CREEK DR & PARKLAND CT 02:29 PM 316.D21
MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR 02:31 PM 316.D0A
BISCAYNE BLVD & BRISTOL OVERLOOK 02:38 PM 316.D22

PM OUT 03:09 PM @CP.00



